
  
  

   

   

    

 

  

 
 

 
 

 

 

  

 

   

  

 
 

   

   

 

  

  

Exhibit A 
REVISED 

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee 

List of Awards for July 17, 2013 

Agenda Item 
No. Appl. No. 

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested Allocation Awarded Reso No. Expiration Date Invoice # 

Current Volume 2011 Unused 2012 Unused 
Single-Family Housing Program: 

Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs: 

8.1 13-052 SL City of Oceanside N/A Oceanside San Diego $1,123,444 $1,123,444 $0 $0 13-37 Oct. 15, 2013 & Nov. 
14, 2013 13-001 

8.2 13-057 CA Contra Costa County N/A Various Contra Costa $7,067,129 $7,067,129 $0 $0 13-38 Oct. 15, 2013 & Nov. 
14, 2013 13-002 

MCC 
Count 2 Subtotal - Mortgage Credit Certificate Program Applications: $8,190,573 $8,190,573 $0 $0 

Total SFH 
Count 2 Total - Single Family Housing Programs: $8,190,573 $8,190,573 $0 $0 

9.1 

Qualified Residential  Rental Projects: 
Mixed-Income Pool 

California Statewide Anton Hacienda 13-060 RF Communities Pleasanton Alameda $38,600,000Apartments Development Authority 
$0 $38,600,000 $0 13-39 November 4, 2013 13-003 

Mixed-
Income 

Pool 
1 

Subtotal - Mixed 
Income Pool 

Applications: 
$38,600,000 $0 $38,600,000 $0 

Total 
Mixed-
Income 
Count 

1 Total - Rural Pool Applications: $38,600,000 $0 $38,600,000 $0 

9.2 

Rural Pool 

13-061 RF 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Westside Village 
Apartments Shafter Kern $5,010,000 $0 $5,010,000 $0 13-40 October 25, 2013 13-004 

9.3 13-049 SL Housing Authority of 
the County of Kern Tulare Arms Apartments Shafter Kern $3,000,000 $3,000,000 $0 $0 13-41 November 4, 2013 13-005 

9.4 13-059 SL 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Tyler Park Townhomes 
Apartments Greenfield Monterey $7,000,000 $0 $7,000,000 $0 13-42 October 15, 2013 13-006 

Rural Pool 
Count 3 Subtotal - Rural Pool 

Applications: $15,010,000 $3,000,000 $12,010,000 $0 

Total 
Rural 
Count 

3 Total - Rural Pool Applications: $15,010,000 $3,000,000 $12,010,000 $0 

General Pool Projects: 

9.5 13-008 SL California Affordable 
Housing Agency 

Orange Tree Senior 
Apartments Oroville Butte $9,823,000 $9,823,000 $0 $0 13-43 October 25, 2013 13-007 

9.7 13-048 LC 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Casa de Cortez 
Apartments Fallbrook San Diego $3,400,000 $0 $3,400,000 $0 13-44 October 15, 2013 13-008 

Page 1 of 2 



  
   

   

  
  

   

  

 

   

 

  
 

 
 

 
  

Exhibit A 
REVISED 

Agenda Item 
No. Appl. No. 

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested Allocation Awarded Reso No. Expiration Date Invoice # 

9.8 13-053 LC City and County of San 
Francisco 

Western Park 
Apartments San Francisco San Francisco $25,000,000 $25,000,000 $0 $0 13-45 November 4, 2013 13-009 

9.11 13-055 LC California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Villa Solimar and 
Cypress Court 

Apartments 
Oxnard Ventura $4,500,000 $0 $0 $4,500,000 13-46 October 15, 2013 13-010 

9.12 13-056 RF California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Woodlands Newell 
Apartments East Palo Alto San Mateo $11,000,000 $0 $0 $11,000,000 13-47 October 25, 2013 13-011 

9.13 13-058 LC 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Harden Ranch 
Apartments Salinas Monterey $8,200,000 $0 $8,200,000 $0 13-48 October 25, 2013 13-012 

9.14 13-062 CA Housing Authority of 
Fresno Droge Apartments Fresno Fresno $6,874,774 $6,874,774 $0 $0 13-49 October 15, 2013 13-013 

9.15 13-065 SL California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Andres Duarte Terrace II 
Apartments Duarte Los Angeles $10,500,000 $0 $0 $10,500,000 13-50 November 4, 2013 13-014 

9.16 13-073 RF City of Los Angeles Silverlake Village 
Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $13,000,000 $0 $0 $13,000,000 13-51 November 4, 2013 13-015 

General 
Pool 

Count 
9 Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications: $92,297,774 $41,697,774 $11,600,000 $39,000,000 

Total 
QRRP 
Count 

13 Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications: $145,907,774 $44,697,774 $62,210,000 $39,000,000 

Grand 
Total 15 GRAND TOTAL -  APPLICATIONS: $154,098,347 $52,888,347 $62,210,000 $39,000,000 

Summary: 
Pool Number of Applications Total Amount Requested 
SFH 2 $8,190,573 

Mixed-Income 1 $38,600,000 
Rural 3 $15,010,000 

QRRP General 9 $92,297,774 
Totals 15 $154,098,347 

 Analysts 
RF- Richard Fischer (4) 

SL - Sarah Lester (5) 
CA- Crystal Alvarez (3) 
LC-Leslie Campaz (4) 

Page 2 of 2 


	Sheet1

